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Price
0.487 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

49.16% (0.16)

US15130G7097
CETX

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

5 EUR

S&P 500

0.411 USD (12,600)
0.43 USD (8,200)
0.37 USD

0.497 USD

0.3337 USD

0.3265 USD
0.398298 USD
21,232,848
8,456,430.54
21,311
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US15130G7097&ID_NOTATION=132841771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US15130G7097&ID_NOTATION=132841771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ddc7d0fd230b51f068c8b2fc7ed1ed4acaea65a849915cb52409f0e31c9eab8&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=824c4247d1382483e&time=1716138774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=148ce7d464f4fbe0036f2bc37d95841d1da9c9a8eba85d2f77e6a02296cdfdba&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d78191f6cdf1893ba&time=1716138774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f52ef63d9a263c931dd0be89c7cd52ecf3f335fb41ac8ee17ce0a2e8de0b6934&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=58579cf279963d5ed&time=1716138774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc2057a7051d289ef09cc76513339031f90189e3c87f4cbf1e4b277cb0e64b72&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2b26770eac83b656&time=1716138774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1738b2b5ce95a179eb3f915b373f13a918fdaaad4cbf3f179f07fac1421da06d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52b8160966c6689aa&time=1716138774&tool=RSC

CEMTREX INC

Details
2024/05/17 22:00:00 5y
Price
0.487 USD
Difference €  49.16%(0.16) 120.00
General attributes L00.00 "
ISIN US15130G7097
Symbol CETX
80.00
Exchange Nasdaq \
Currency uUsD # ‘
Sector Technology 60.00 '.
Security type Stock \ L\ ‘} "LJ
Market cap (m) 5 EUR 40.00 II'J
Benchmark S&P 500 L’A
20.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.411 USD (12,600) 0.00
Ask (Ask size) 0.43 USD (8,200)
Open 0.37 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.497 USD
Low 0.3337 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.3265 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.398298 USD
Volume (pcs) 21,232,848
Trading volume 8,456,430.54 Price data
Number of trades 21,311 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.339 USD (7,291,977)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.690 USD (2,365,021)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.239 USD (744,962)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.039 USD (320,451)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.760 USD (2024/03/06)
Perf (%) -90.95% -94.74% -98.98% YTD Low | date 0.250 USD (2024/05/03)
Perf (abs.) -4.89 -8.76 -47.46 52 Weeks High | date 10.580 USD (2023/06/07)
Beta 3.14 2.19 1.20 52 Weeks Low | date 0.250 USD (2024/05/03)
Volatility 236.86 177.00 132.50

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Stuttgart 2024/05/17 21:59 0.42 EUR 0.01 14

Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 0.487 USD 8.46 21,311

Munich 2024/05/17 21:59 0.456 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2023/01/26 08:20 4.679 EUR 0.00 1

Berlin 2024/05/17 20:21 0.34 EUR 0.00 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132841771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279888357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163168004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280270849

CEMTREX INC

Company profile

Company Logo

~EMTREX

Company Profile

Contact Details
CEMTREX

Greenpoint Avenue, Suite 208 276 11222
Brooklyn

Telefon: +1 631-756-9116
Fax: -

E-mail: investors@cemtrex.com

ERSTE

Group
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